g A

16 3 2

Starters

Let’s Hang Awt

NACHOS

Tortilla Chips topped with a mix of
mozzarella and cheddar chesse.

PERI PERI CHICKEN LIVERS

Served with a burger roll or dumpling

PILIONG

Plain or spicy.

BEEF TRINCHADO

100g Panfried beef strips in creamy
peri peri sauce, served with toasted
bread in Portuguese style..

SWEET CHILLI NUTS(FRIED)
GREEK SALAD

Lettuce, Olives, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Onions

Pepper, topped with fetta cheese.

DACON & CHICKEN SALAD

Lettuce,Cucumber, Tomatoes,
50g Chicken strips, 50g Bacon,
topped with grated cheddar cheese.

KUNYE BURGER

Chips or Salad

CHICKEN BURGER

Chips or Salad

HAKE FILLET(280G) & chips.

HALF FLAT CHICKEN (served with chips)
DEEF STEW

HARD BODY (HICKEN

DEEP SOUTH RIBS

BBQ Sauce & Chips

CHICKEN WINGS (served with chips)

Peri-Peri or BBQ

bRAAI PACK

A chicken drumstick, one piece of brisket,
and a piece of wors served with pap,
coleslaw and chakalaka.

HANG AW T ESPETADA

Deboned Thighs, Lamb Chops, Meat Balls,
served with peppers, onions, coleslaw
chakalaka, spinach and a choice of starch:

Rice / Samp / Pap / Chips

ENJOY | RELAX

RS0

R75

R63

R75

R63

R69

R3S

R120

R110

R145
R120

R110
R100
R120

R110

R220

R260



