Hang Aut

	1632		
	Starters	NACHOS Tortilla Chips topped with a mix of mozzarella and cheddar chesse.	R80
		PERI PERI CHICKEN LIVERS Served with a burger roll or dumpling	R75
		BILTONG Plain or spicy.	R65
		BEEF TRINCHADO 100g Panfried beef strips in creamy peri peri sauce, served with toasted bread in Portuguese style	R75
		SWEET CHILLI NUTS(FRIED)	R65
		GREEK SALAD	R69
		Lettuce, Olives, Tomatoes, Cucumber, Onions Pepper, topped with fetta cheese.	
		BACON & CHICKEN SALAD	R85
		Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomatoes, 50g Chicken strips, 50g Bacon, topped with grated cheddar cheese.	
	Let's Hang Awt	KUNYE BURGER Chips or Salad	R120
		CHICKEN BURGER Chips or Salad	R110
		HAKE FILLET (280G) & Chips.	R145
		HALF FLAT CHICKEN (Served with chips)	R120
		BEEF STEW	R110
		HARD BODY CHICKEN	R100
		DEEP SOUTH RIBS BBQ Sauce & Chips	R120
		CHICKEN WINGS (Served with chips) Peri-Peri or BBQ	R110
		BRAAI PACK A chicken drumstick, one piece of brisket, and a piece of wors served with pap, coleslaw and chakalaka.	R220
		HANG AWT ESPETADA Deboned Thighs, Lamb Chops, Meat Balls, served with peppers, onions, coleslaw chakalaka, spinach and a choice of starch: Rice / Samp / Pap / Chips	R260
		Rice / Samp / Pap / Cmps	